
    
        Malabar

            
                    
                
            ROCOKOKO 06

            ROCO06

        

    


    
        
            Inventory

                        	Lot	Piece	Quantity
	
                                L0322
                            	
                                206639
                            	
                                25.25
                            
	
                                L1221
                            	
                                206629
                            	
                                2.25
                            



            
                Largest Dye Lot
                25.25 Yards
            


            
                Total Available
                27.50 Yards
            

        


                    
                External Inventory

                                	Lot	Piece	Quantity
	
                                    207146
                                	
                                    1
                                	
                                    26.75
                                



                
                    Total Available
                    26.75
                

            

        
        
            Purchase Orders

                        	PO #	Ship Date	Quantity



            
                Total Incoming
                0.00 Yards
            

        

    


    

